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WINE

o2l

Champagne  France Drappier, Carte d'Or Brut 150,-
Veuve Clicquot, Brut 170,-

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Nature 190,-

Barons de Rothschild, Brut 210,-

Bulles Blanc 2017 230,-

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs 250,-

Jacquesson, Cuvee 270,-

Charles Heidsieck, Brut Millesime 2012 410,-

Dom Perignon 2013 550,-

Laurent Perrier, ‘Grand Siecle’ Grande Cuvee 590,-

Krug, Grande Cuvee 650,-

Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut 2015 750,-

Perrier Jouet, Belle Epoque Rose 2012 880,-

Mod Selection, Reserve Brut NV 900,-

Laurent Perrier, Alexandra Grande Cuvee Rose 2004 1,150,-

Dom Perignon P2 2004 1,250,-

White France Domaine Servin, Chablis 120,-
Pascal Bouchard, Chablis ler Cru 'Fourchaume' V.V 170,-

Pascal Bouchard, Chablis Grand Cru ‘Les Clos V.V 290,-

Domaine Servin, Chablis Grand Cru ‘Les Preuses' 310,-

Domaine Guy Bocard , Meursault Limozin 2011 350,-

Domaine Potinet-Ampeau, Puligny-Montrachet 2015 390,-

Italy Pio Cesare, Gavi 70,-

Austria Salomon Undhof, ‘Ried Kog!’ Riesling (Undhof Kogl) 80,-

New Zealand Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc 120,-

Spain Aalto, Ossian 140,-

USA Michael Mondavi Family, ‘Spellbound’ Chardonnay 88,-

Textbook, Napa Chardonnay 140,-

Walter Hansel, ‘North Slope’ Chardonnay 180,-

Three Sticks, Gap’s Crown Chardonnay 190,-

Kistler, ‘Les Noisetiers’ Chardonnay 280,-

The Eyrie Chardonnay 320,-

Hyde de Villaine, Chardonnay 370,-

Red New Zealand Ara, Single Estate Pinot Noir 88,-
France Domaine Francois Lumpp, La Brulee 170,-

USA Walter Hansel, 'North Slope' Pinot Noir 175,-

The Eyrie Pinot Noir 320,-

Kistler, ‘Russian River Valley’ Pinot Noir 330,-

White France Pascal Bouchard, Bourgogne Chardonnay 18,-
Red France Domaine Lucien Muzard, Bourgogne Pinot Noir 18,-
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StAto] H|7H7] 4l
Dassai Migaki Sonosakie

Lpui| A} 22y

Nabeshima Black

2 27] ZFojo] tho|7lz
Born-Chougin Junmai Daiginjo

AZlde] Zejn|yd Z&
Shinshu-Kirei Premium Gold

Fartto] 2=

Juyondai Gold

7hzofu} Zuto] to| 71z ofr}7]
Katuyama Junmai Daiginjo Akatuki

St7tol 4t 214 Erto| tholl%
Hakkaisan Kongoshin Junmai Daiginjo

olet 5 Zulo] thol71z:

Iwa 5 Junmai Daiginjo
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3,100,-

2,000,-

1,400,-

950,-

820,-

770,-

720,-

640,-

610,-

470,-
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JUNMAI DAIGINJO
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Juyondai Black

N¢:7)20] Znto] thol71%
Shinshu-Kirei Junmai Daiginjo
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Dassai 23
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Kubota Manju
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Hakkaisan Yukimuro
e

Takasago

o) £x| T Erto] tho] 712
Isojiman Junmai Daiginjo
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Zaku Premium Kaizan

kAto] 39

Dassai 39

2 714

Born Ginsen
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Hakkaisan

Ferto] H=
Juyondai Red

2 9732 tho|71 %
Born Gokuhijo Daiginjo
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Kokuryu Daiginjo Ryu
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Nabeshima

712A7ke) thol 7%
Kikusakari Daiginjo
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550,-

360,-

340,-

270,-

250,-

230,-

210,-

180,-

160,-

140,-

120,-

370,-

340,-

270,-

230,-

150,-
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JUNMAI GINJO

Z0ro| 2=

7h=ofu} 7 190,-
Katsuyama Ken

glH] Fupo] 21 170;-
Tenbi Junmai Ginjo

127 Foto] 2% 150,
Kokuryu Junmai Ginjo

opan] 22 Fobo] 71z 95,-
Masimi Kuro Junmai Ginjo

JUNMAI & TOKUBETSU JUNMAI
Z0H0|&EFH| X Z010|

o] A4t ESH| 2 Fnlo] @ntx] 53 170,-
Isojiman Tokubetsu Junmai Omachi 53

A7 g Zofol 120,
Zaku Ho no tomo Junmai

2~0]A|0] EtH|x Zulo] 9.
Suigei Tokubetsu Junmai

&% Zojo| 85,-
Tenju Junmai
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HONJOZO & TOKUBETSU HONJOZO

SEETREIHE ZEZT
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Kubota Senju

gto| it EFH| 2 22X
Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Honjozo

HALF BOTTLE

SlZHZ=

Z7}ol 4k Zvto] Thol 71z
Chokaisan Junmai Daiginjo

3t7tol Ak to| 1% T efH
Hakkaisan Daiginjo Hyotan Bottle
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300ml

180ml

95,-

77,-

70,-

50,-



WHISKEY

A7
54 DR 410,-
Hakushu DR
5]1]7] =] 390,-
Hibiki Harmony
3)knbE AU =] 1823 210,-
Hinomaru Whisky Signature 1823
AE? e} 190.-
Suntory The Chita
g ZhF) 120,

Suntory Kakubin

SHOCHU

ol =
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R ot 290,-
Tenshinoyuwaku | Sweet Potato 40°

il 280,-
Manzen | Sweet Potato 25°

714|514 230,-
Kanehachi | Barley 25°

ST 140,-
Gokoo | Barley 25°

gt7tolAt Q R A|F AIRE o} 2 H[A] 130,-

Hakkaisan Yoroshiku Senman Arubeshi | Rice 25°

TRADITIONAL LIQUOR

ME=X

AEZI=Z 22Y 460,-
[lpoom Jinro 22Y

3te X =]y 41 370,-
Hwayo X Premium 41

7] AF 38 75,-
KHEE Soju 38

7| AF 22 55,-

KHEE Soju 22

37] wlwe B7HH 28Iyttt / Prices marked above are inclusive of VAT.



|:|H_7'C_
ojlH] A 330ml  12,-
Yebisu
S|EfA| = Y| AE, Slo]E oY 330ml  11,-

Hitachino Nest, White Ale

BEVERAGE

2=
Soft Drinks =2} Coke 250ml 5,-
A2 ZF2t Zero Coke 250ml 5,-
AZO|E sprite 250ml 5,-
A oY Ginger Ale 250ml 5,-
29 At} club Soda 250ml 5,-
EY 8 Tonic Water 250ml 5,-
Water ofsLo} mh} Acqua Panna 500ml 7,-
AFEF| 32 San Pellegrino 500ml 7,-

7] w5 B7hM Z39Hd Utk / Prices marked above are inclusive of VAT.



